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Page 10 Hadas de las Flores

Pattern Name: Hadas de las Flores

Company: Las labores de Ana

Fabric: Aida 16, Natural
126w X 173h Stitches

Size(s): 16 Count, 20.00w X 27.46h cm
18 Count, 17.78w X 24.41h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

BZcFEEFEEINCONNO=EKSGOEBOORNS ENHEENE Y ZENOEOMB A

OO0 EEEEO RN T eER e O e O

1
208
209
210
211
319
320
326
335
367
369
472
503
522
524
543
680
729
745
772
776
796
797
798
799
822
841
842
899
915
917
930
931
932
950
951
966
975
9717
3046
3607
3608
3689
3752
3753
3820

White

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Rose-VY DK

Rose

Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-MD

Fern Green

Fern Green-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
0ld Gold-DK

0ld Gold-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Yellow Green-VY LT
Pink-MD

Royal Blue-DK

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD

Beige Gray-LT

Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Rose-MD

Plum-DK

Plum-MD

Antique Blue-DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

Baby Green-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-LT
Yellow Beige-MD
Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT

Mauve-LT

Antique Blue-VY LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Straw-DK

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ol 1 DMC
Notes:

llepeHabop SAKineva.

503
3799

Blue Green-MD
Pewter Gray-VY DK
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